
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Year 2 - 2006 Mon 24/04/06 Fri 20/10/06

2 Project planning, permitting and
procurement

Mon 24/04/06 Fri 09/06/06

3 Community meeting Wed 07/06/06 Fri 20/10/06

4 Worker Orientation Seminar Mon 05/06/06 Tue 06/06/06

5 Field season Mon 05/06/06 Fri 15/09/06

6 Camp Set Up Mon 05/06/06 Sun 18/06/06

7 Complete road construction
repair

Mon 05/06/06 Tue 15/08/06

8 Fuel Storage pad  Set Up Mon 19/06/06 Fri 23/06/06

9 Survey Mon 19/06/06 Fri 08/09/06

10 Landfarm construction Mon 26/06/06 Fri 30/06/06

11 Lower Site Non-Harzardous
Waste Berm Construction

Mon 26/06/06 Fri 30/06/06

12 Set Up a Lower Site
Hazardous Waste Processing
area

Mon 26/06/06 Fri 30/06/06

13 Beach debris removal Mon 03/07/06 Mon 07/08/06

14 Debris removal for barrel
processing

Mon 03/07/06 Mon 07/08/06

15 Excavate the beach POL
contaminated soil area

Mon 03/07/06 Fri 07/07/06

16 Beach area regrading Mon 10/07/06 Fri 14/07/06
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ID Task Name Start Finish
17 Installation of monitoring wells Mon 10/07/06 Fri 14/07/06

18 Water Lake contaminated soil
excavation

Mon 17/07/06 Fri 21/07/06

19 Regrading - Water Lake area Mon 24/07/06 Fri 28/07/06

20 Asbestos abatement Mon 07/08/06 Mon 21/08/06

21 Excavation of mid station pad
contaminated soil

Mon 31/07/06 Fri 04/08/06

22 Relocation of the Hazardous
Waste Processing area from
the beach to the mid-station

Mon 07/08/06 Fri 11/08/06

23 Berm Construction of the
Non-Hazardous Waste Landfill

Mon 07/08/06 Fri 11/08/06

24 PCB amended Paint removal
(all except beach fuel tanks)

Mon 14/08/06 Mon 28/08/06

25 Building demolition Tue 29/08/06 Mon 11/09/06

26 Mid station dump lobe B
excavation

Mon 14/08/06 Fri 15/09/06

27 Mid-Station Debris removal
and drum processing

Mon 21/08/06 Fri 15/09/06

28 Mid station regrading Mon 14/08/06 Fri 08/09/06

29 Beach Lanfarm operation Mon 17/07/06 Fri 15/09/06

30 In-situ upper Station landfarm Mon 14/08/06 Fri 15/09/06

31 Winterization Fri 08/09/06 Fri 15/09/06

32 As-Built drawing and project
photographs

Wed 02/08/06 Sun 15/10/06
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